PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
FORK SENSORS
ROBUST SPACE-SAVING DESIGN OFFERS
VERSATILITY AND SIMPLICITY
Contrinex fork light-barrier sensors
offer a powerful combination of
simplicity, multi-mode operation

Ambient temperature −25 … +60°C
COMMON FEATURES
194
Through-beam
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
OUTPUT
LG[x]-U[xx]MA-[xxx]-[xxx] see p. 196
see p. 196Emission type
[I] Infrared  [R] Red
Reference key on page 196
Housing size
[##] Fork opening in mm
We made these pages with care, but we decline liability for any errors or omissions.
10 10 LED, infrared
880 nm Die-cast zinc 10,000 0.2 IP67 LGI-U10MA-PMS-407 A H
20 20 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U20MA-PMS-407 A H
30 30 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U30MA-PMS-407 A H
40 40 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U40MA-PMS-407 A H
50 50 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U50MA-PMS-407 A H
80 80 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U80MA-PMS-407 A H
100 100 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.3 IP67 LGR-U11MA-PMS-407 A H
120 120 LED, red 660 nm Die-cast zinc 5,000 0.5 IP67 LGR-U12MA-PMS-407 A H
OPERATING
PRINCIPLE SENSING RANGE  (mm)